
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving execution of a renewal contract with Turning Point Community Programs, Inc.
for the provision of Adult Assertive Community Treatment (AACT) Program Services as a component
of the County’s Mental Health Services Act (MHSA) Community Services and Supports (CSS) Plan;
Supported Independent Living Program Services; and Integrated Health Care Services as part of the
Integration Services Team (IST) in the maximum amount of $3,081,326 for Fiscal Year 2019/20.

File #: SR 19-0783, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 3/31/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

